SVENSK ‘N
BILSPORT

Std -65 till 1000cc

Kinnekulle Historic Meeting 2022

SSK

Result of Race 2 - Heat 5 Std -65 upp till 21000cc

1000cc Period E

20 - 22 May 2022
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Name /Entrant Car/Citv/Club Gap hmsec Km/h Km/h In
1 7  Gustaf Stenquist Fiat Abarth 850 TC -- 14 laps -- 17:08085 101.57 1:12216 10329 5
Team Stenquist Halmstad
RHK
2 6 Mats Berglind SAAB 95 -- 13 laps -- 16:43227 96.65 1:16256  97.82 5
Vintrosa
Karlskoga MF
3 13 Tobias Svanberg Austin A35 5.894 16:49121 96.09 1:16632 9734 9
Frandefors
Bengtsfors MC
4 24  Bernt Bringefors SAAB 96 12.081 16:55.308 95.50 1:16511 9749 6
Osmo
MK Speed
5 1 Peter Kumlin Austin A35 25.484 17:08.711 94.26 1:17779 9590 11
Vinén
RHK
6 12  Dick Garder Ford Anglia 51.586 17:34813 91.93 1:18758  94.71 5
Karlstad
RHK
7 92 Niklas Enander SAAB 92 --12 laps -- 16:20.598 9128 1:19529 9379 11
XP Racing Team Goteborg
Falkenbergs MK
8 3 Per Hageman DKW Junior 46.917 17:07515 8711 1:23.118 89.74 2
Malmo
RHK
|N0t Classified Classification limit (70% of 14 Laps) =10 Laps
DNC 18 Peter Svensson Austin A40 Futura -- 7 laps -- 9350 1:17557  96.18 4
Hallestad
SSK
1 Peri E Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Name /Entrant Car/Citv/Club Gap hmsec Km/h Km/h In
1 44 Jan Christians Austin Cooper 970S -- 14 laps -- 16:19868 106 .57 1:07921 10982 12
Borlange
RHK
2 29 Jonas E Pdlda Morris Cooper S 970 3.363 16:23231 106.20 1:08875 10830 12
Billeberga
RHK
3 43  Per Ola Persson SAAB 96 1:04.829 17:24697 99.96 1:12115 10343 2
PerssonPartners AB Halmstad
RHK
4 68 Sissela Lidebjer Morris Cooper S 1:04.874 17:24.742 99.95 1:12247 10325 2

Bolzano
V:a O stergétlands MK

Fastest time: 1:07.746 inlap 5 by nbr. 50 : Reinhold Daubner (Fiat Abarth 1000 Corsa)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Lars Jameson
Jameson Stein
Lars-Erik Danielsson
Lennart Nilsson
Peter Nylén

Christer Olsson

10 66 Karl-Erik Spang
11 88

Bjorn Green

12 72 Hanz Norell

BMC Cooper 970 S
Trosa
Gnesta MK

SAAB 96 Sport
Surahammar
MSK Hammaren

SAAB 96 Sport
Kil
Kils MK Bil

SAAB 96 Sport
Trollhattan
RHK

SAAB 96 Sport
Tomelilla

Tomelilla MK

Opel Kadett
Sandared
RHK

Opel Kadett Coupé
Nitta

Boras MK

SAAB 96

Vastra Amtervik
Fryksdalens MK

1:07.223

1:10.414

1:12.858

--13 laps --

7.246

1:03.394

1:18.219

--12 laps --

Kinnekulle Historic Meeting 2022
SSK

17:27.091

17:30.282

17:32.726

16:22.085

16:29.331

17:25479

17:40.304

16:49.904

99.73

9942

99.19

98.73

9801

9275

9145

88.63

20 - 22 May 2022
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

1:12021 10357

1:12.767

102 51

1:13529

101 45

1:13975

100.83

1:15.066

99.37

1:18.831

9462

1:20052

93.18

1:20801 92.32

10

12

[Not Classified

Classification limit (70% of 14 Laps)=10Laps

DNC 50 Reinhold Daubner

DNC 181 Hans Beckert

Riviera Racing

DNC 73 Fredrik Gustafsson

Swift Racing

Fiat Abarth 1000 Corsa
Arboga
Kolsva MS

Morris Cooper 970 S
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK

Morris Cooper 970 S
Fagerhult
Hyllinge MS

-- 8 laps --

-- 6 laps --

-- 5 laps --

107 21

108.13

103 .84

1:07.746 110.11

1:08.008

109 68

1:10618 105.63
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